3-349-791-03
3/8.18
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
MAVOLOG⏐PRO
Power Quality Analyzer
Features
• Evaluation of the electricity supply quality in compliance with
EN 50160 with automatic report generation

E-Mail info@gossenmetrawatt.com
Example of ordering:
MAVOLOG PRO with a universal-HI supply is connected to a sec-
ondary phase voltage up to 500 V L-N and 5 A secondary current
on 50Hz network. Ethernet & USB communication, watchdog
output (plus one relay output) as I/O1, 2x digital input 230 V as
I/O2, 4x analog output as I/OA and 8x relay output as I/OB.
Example ordering code:
M9200-A00B00C02D15E08F02G01H00
Standard Models
Accessories
Abbreviations:
PQ Power Quality alias Voltage Quality
RMS Root Mean Square
PA Power angle (between current and voltage)
PF Power factor
VT Voltage transformer
CT Current transformer
THD Total harmonic distortion
Ethernet IEEE 802.3 data layer protocol
MODBUS / DNP3 Industrial protocol for data transmission
MAVO-View Setting and acquisition Software
AC Alternating quantity
RTC Real Time Clock
IRIG Inter-range instrumentation group time
codes
NTP Network Time Protocol
Standard Models Article number Features
MAVOLOG PRO M9200-V001 A00B00C02D05E00F00G00H00
Basic unit with 4 current and voltage
inputs:
Universal High 50, 60 Hz
Ethernet & USB
2x analog inputs (mA DC)
MAVOLOG PRO M9200-V002 A00B00C02D05E07F01G02H00
Basic unit with 4 current and voltage
inputs:
Universal High 50, 60 Hz
Ethernet & USB
2x analog inputs (mA DC)
2x analog inputs (R / Temp)
8x relay output
8x digital input
MAVOLOG PRO M9200-V003 A00B00C00D01E03F00G00H00
Basic unit with 4 current and voltage
inputs:
Universal High 50, 60 Hz
RS232/485
2x Analog output
2x Relay output
MAVOLOG PRO M9200-V004 A00B00C02D05E00F00G00H01
Basic unit with:
Universal High 50, 60 Hz
Ethernet & USB
2x analog inputs (mA DC)
H01: Waveform and transient
recorder
MAVOLOG PRO M9200-V005 A00B00C02D05E07F01G02H01
Basic unit with:
Universal High 50, 60 Hz
Ethernet & USB
2x analog inputs (mA DC)
2x analog inputs (R / Temp)
8x relay output
8x digital input
H01: Waveform and transient
recorder
MAVOLOG PRO M9200-V006 A00B00C00D01E03F00G00H01
Basic unit with:
Universal High 50, 60 Hz
RS232/485
2x Analog output